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Strike Easy Summer Sweeper #6

Summer Sweeper #6 up to game 1
2 3 4 ScratchTotal

Bowlers
Drew Lambert
Daniel Fleming
Leonard Stevens
Glenn Outlaw
Major Smith
Mike Crafton
Danielle Caprio
Dion Gatling
Terry Truex
Dylan Stroud
Melvin Briggs
Towanda Beasley
John Smith
Omari Styles
Tyrone Brewington
Christian Mills
Matthews Jackson
Tony Starks
Daniel Benton
Hamilton Lawrence
Vincent Altman
James Franks Jr
Leroy Smith
Lamar Dicks
Oppie Sheftield Sr
Michael Rhodes
Sykes Calvin
Cirlister Briggs
Carol Brewington
Hailey Davis

1
265
268
264
236
238
227
160
233
214
223
193
182
203
207
203
189
194
193
213
182
187
157
160
179
166
148
138
133
111
128

201 258 219
256 198 263
223 205 217
194 199 191
203 215 245
200 177 166
128 112 154
183 278 299
236 185 192
236 175 193
233 231 189
158 169 215
214 181 213
247 213 204
191 248 170
201 191 202
239 183 225
237 209 186
205 256 241
221 244 298
227 224 231
214 189 166
178 187 202
266 194 221
215 196 156
180 152 203
161 154 132
176 158 141
167 137 156

139 124 141
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281 $250.00
276 $130.00
271 $90.00
270 $60.00
268 $40.00
247 $30.00
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